8/20/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$452.58
$74.79

$527.37

$527.37

Drawer

($5.91)

($5.91)

($5.91)

$521.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($217.72) $0.00 50 $670.30 $670.30
($95.91) $0.00 32 $170.70 $170.70
($313.63) $0.00 82 $841.00 $841.00
($313.63) $0.00 82 $841.00 $841.00
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($167.91) ($5.00) 16 $167.00 $162.00
($167.91) ($5.00) 16 $167.00 $162.00
($167.91) ($5.00) 16 $167.00 $162.00
($481.54) ($5.00) 98 $1,008.00 $1,003.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



