Drawer Report By Satellite

8/2		

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$452.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$217.72)	\$0.00	50	\$670.30	\$670.30	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$74.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$95.91)	\$0.00	32	\$170.70	\$170.70	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$527.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$313.63)	\$0.00	82	\$841.00	\$841.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$527.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$313.63)	\$0.00	82	\$841.00	\$841.00	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	(\$5.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$167.91)	(\$5.00)	16	\$167.00	\$162.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	(\$5.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$167.91)	(\$5.00)	16	\$167.00	\$162.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	(\$5.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$167.91)	(\$5.00)	16	\$167.00	\$162.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$521.46			(\$481.54)	(\$5.00)	98	\$1,008.00	\$1,003.00		